
From: I=IMI > 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Cc: Lyn fontanilla - Jo.° Fontanilla 
Rich Barnett • 

Subject: Schedule 
Date: Thu, 09 Jan 2014 21:55:08 +0000 

TONIGHT 

5:15pm Appt w/Joe Pagano a 

5:15pm Appt w/Boris Nikolic (a) 

6:00pm Appt w/Terie Rod Larsen a) 

6:00pm Appt 

6:OOpm Appt iv.t=M 

6:00pm Appt iv/Steve Hanson a 

6:30/7:00pm Jean Luc to stop by (a) 

7:00pm Appt w/Benny Shabtai (a) 

8:00pm appt w 

Fri. Jan. 10, 2014 NY-LSJ 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton to depart today at 12pm 

8:15am Appt w/David Mitchell 

9:00am Paul Morris and Tazia Smith (Vinit will be available via phone) (Paul: 

1:30pm Appt w 
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2:30am Appt w/Paul Barrett ( ) 

3:30-S:30pm Appt wilosh Ramo and Ariane Rothschild 

3-5:00pm TENTATIVE David Blaine to stop by if he is back from Vegas 

4:30pm ish TENTATIVE Appt iv/Faith Kates ( 1 

6:00pm Wheels up to LSI 

Sat. Jan. II,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Janusz to depart today via Delta 5984 (Rec Loc#JTKUMT)Citcar to take him to ab port (Confirm 
#0850) 

10:30am to arrive toda JFK via AF22 and stay in apt 11.1 Citicar to pick up 
and take her to 301 

8:30pm to arrive JFK via LOT Polish Air#26 (Citicar to pick her up, She 
will star in I I P 

Sun. Jan. 12,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: follow up with. re the sweatshirts for Boris, Reid, Joi and Bill Gates 

Reminder: to depart NY today at 5pm (I0B) 

10:25pm  and 
airport 

to arrive S77. via AA#2355 (Citicar to take them to 

Mon. ✓ann. 13,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Scott Denett to arrive PB via Jet Blue # 553 (Rec. Loc#DF77ZE)Jojo to take Scott to JFK 

Tues. Jan. 14, 2014 LSJ 
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Reminder: Valdson back from Brazil today 

Reminder: in NY and staying in apt Jan. 14-18 

Wed. Jan. 15, 2014 LSJ 

2:00pm 
apartments) 

to depart STT via AA#936 (Jojo to pick her up at JFK at 5:25pm and take her back to 

Thurs. Jan. 16, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: to depart NY today via AF23 from JFK at 4:25pm (Jojo to take her to the airport) 

Reminder: Scott to depart PB at 4:40pm via Jet Blue 1254 (Citicar to pick him up Confirm#0686) 

FrL Jan. 17, 2014 LSJ 

2:00pm and 
and take them back to the apartments) 

to depart STT via AA#936 (lajo to pick them up at 5:25pm from JFK 

Sat. Jan. 18, 2014 LSJ 

Sun. Jan. 19, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Jan. 20, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: MLK Day, Office and STC are closed 

JE Birthday! 

6:40pm 
Coqfirm#0438) 

to depart JFK via Lot Polish Air #7 (Citicar to take her to airport, 

Tues. Jan. 21, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Follow up with Eileen Guggenheim if we have not heard from her as of yet ( ) 

Wed. Jan. 22, 2014 LSJ 
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Thurs. Jan. 23, 2014 LSJ 

TBD Possibly Ehud Barak to go to JE:s island today 

Fri. Jan. 24, 2014 LSJ 

Sat Jan. 25, 2014 LSJ-PB 

Sun. Jan. 26,  2014 PB-TAMPA-NY 

TBD Possibly fly Ehud Barak to Tampa 

TBD Dinner w/Woody Allen, Soon Yi, Tim Zagat, Nina Zagat, Bobby Slayton, maybe David Brenner plus JE:v 3 

Mon. Jan. 27, 2014 NY 

Reminder: hearing in the case on January 27, 2014 at 3PM scheduled for two hours on Epstein's 
motion for summary judgment. 

Tues. Jan. 28,  2014 NY-PARIS 

7:10pm .11: undl. to depart JFK on AF#7 (Rec I  Airbus 380, Seat IA, 3A 

Wed. Jan. 29, 2014 PARIS 

8:30am Arrive CDG 

Thurs. Jan. 30, 2014 PARIS 

Fri. Jan. 31, 2014 PARIS 
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